Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
EM: sales@hosetek.com.au
YELLOW AIR/WATER HOSE
Recommended Use:
Nail guns, stapler machines and pneumatic tools where ease of movement is required without
kinking, also used as a heavy duty water delivery hose.
Features:
• Good flexibility even at low temperatures.
• Complies to Australian Standard AS2554 – Class B.
• Abrasion, ozone, hydrocarbon, and fire resistant.
• Available in antistatic.
• Designed for ease of reeling.
Construction:
INNER CORE:  Black PVC with smooth finish.
REINFORCING: High tenacity polyester yarn.
OUTER COVER: UV stabilised yellow PVC with a ribbed finish.
PRODUCT
CODE
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WORKING PRESSURE
(psi) / Bar
COIL
LENGTHS (m)
TYAW-020 19 26.7 230 / 16 20 & 100
TYAW-025 25 32.5 230 / 16 20 & 100
TYAW-032 32 41.5 230 / 16 20, 60 & 100
TYAW-038 38 49 230 / 16 20 & 60
TYAW-050 50 63.5 230 / 16 20 & 40